AQUAMATIC
EASY NEST KITS
SIMPLIFYING VALVE NESTS
FEATURES/BENEFITS
No-hassle selection
documentation for specifying,
engineering and building the valve
nest system

AVAILABLE STANDARD SOFTENER CONFIGURATIONS
AVAILABLE STANDARD FILTER CONFIGURATIONS
STANDARD SYSTEM LAYOUTS
ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS
MODEL # PART #
TANK
DIAMETER
IN. (CM)
RESIN AMOUNT
FT.3 (LITERS)
PIPE
SIZE
SERVICE FLOW RATE @ PRESSURE DROP BACKWASH FLOW RATE @ PRESSURE DROP
GPM @ PSI M3/HR @ BARS GPM @ PSI M3/HR @ BARS
CAST IRON VALVESW
S425-36 1078826 36 (92) 20 (565) 2” 100 @ 6.4 22.7 @ .4 36 @ 2.3  8.1 @ 0.2
S425-42 1078783 42 (106) 30 (850) 2” 150 @ 14.3 34 @ 1.0 48 @ 4.4  10.9 @ 0.3
S426-48 1078784 48 (120) 40 (1130) 2” 180 @ 14.0 40.9 @ 1.0 63 @ 7.5  14.3 @ 0.5
S426-54 1078785 54 (135) 50 (1415) 2.5” 220 @ 13.7 50 @ .0.9 80 @ 12.2  18 @ 0.8
S427-60 1078786 60 (150) 60 (1700) 3” 300 @ 10.0 68 @ 0.7 98 @ 6.3  22.2 @ 0.4
S427-63 1078828 63 (160) 70 (1980) 3” 325 @ 11.6 73.8 @ 0.8 108 @ 7.5  24.5 @ 0.5
S428-72 1078787 72 (180) 85 (2400) 4” 425 @ 4.8 96.6 @ 0.3 140 @ 8.5  31.8 @ 0.6
S428-78 1078788 78 (200) 100 (2830) 4” 500 @ 6.6 113.6 @ 0.5 165 @ 11.8  37.5 @ 0.8
S428-84 1078789 84 (215) 125 (3540) 4” 625 @ 10.0 142 @ 0.7 192 @ 10.5 43.6 @ 0.7
S428-90 1078790 90 (230) 140 (3965) 4” 700 @ 13.0 159 @ 0.9 220 @ 13.8  50 @ 1.0
S429-96 1078791 96 (245) 165 (4670) 6” 825 @ 4.0 187.5 @ 0.3 255 @ 7.6  58 @ 0.5
S429-102 1078792 102 (260) 185 (5240) 6” 925 @ 4.2 210 @ 0.3 285 @ 9.2  64.7 @ 0.6
S429-108 1078793 108 (275) 210 (5945) 6” 1100 @ 6.0 250 @ 0.4 320 @ 11.5  72.7 @ 0.8
S429-114 1078794 114 (290) 235 (6655) 6” 1200 @ 7.0 272 @ 0.5 355 @ 3.5  80.6 @ 0.2
S429-120 1078795 120 (305) 260 (7360) 6” 1300 @ 8.3 295 @ 0.6 390 @ 5.0  88.6 @ 0.3
COMPOSITE VALVES SERIES K52
S524-36 1078796 36 (92) 20 (565) 1.5” 80 @ 9.0 18.1 @ 0.6 35 @ 11  7.9 @ 0.8
S526-42 1078797 42 (106) 30 (850) 2.5” 150 @ 4.5 34 @ 0.3 48 @ 4.0  10.9 @ 0.3
S526-48 1078798 48 (120) 40 (1130) 2.5” 180 @ 7.0 41 @ 0.5 63 @ 5.6  14.3 @ 0.4
S526-54 1078799 54 (135) 50 (1415) 2.5” 220 @ 10 50 @ 0.7 80 @ 10  18 @ 0.7
COMPOSITE VALVES SERIES K53
S534-36 1078800 36 (92) 20 (565) 1.5” 100 @ 8.7  22.7 @ .60 35 @ 7.5  7.9 @ 0.5
S535-42 1078801 42 (106) 30 (850) 2” 150 @ 6.4 34 @ .44 48 @ 2.0  10.9 @ 0.1
S535-48 1078802 48 (120) 40 (1130) 2” 180 @ 9.2 41 @ .63 63 @ 4.0  14.3 @ 0.3
S537-54 1078803 54 (135) 50 (1415) 3” 220 @ 2.4 50 @ .16 80 @ 7.0  18 @ 0.5
S537-60 1078829 60 (150) 60 (1700) 3” 300 @ 4.5  68.1 @ .31 98 @ 8.4  22.2 @ 0.6
S537-63 1078804 63 (160) 65 (1840) 3” 325 @ 5.3 73.8 @ .36 110 @ 4.0  25 @ 0.3
S537-72 1078805 72 (182) 90 (2550) 3” 425 @ 9.0 96.6 @ .62 140 @ 7.0  31.8 @ 0.5
MODEL # PART #
TANK
DIAMETER IN. (CM)
PIPE
SIZE
SERVICE AND BACKWASH FLOW RATE @ PRESSURE DROP
5 GPM/FT2 10 GPM/FT2 15 GPM/FT2
GPM @ PSI M3/HR @ BARS GPM @ PSI M3/HR @ BARS GPM @ PSI M3/HR @ BARS
CAST IRON VALVES
F425-42 1078806 42 (106) 2” 48 @ 1.5  10.9 @ 0.1 96 @ 5.8 21.8 @ 0.4 145 @ 13.2  33 @ 0.9
F426-48 1078807 48 (120) 2” 62 @ 1.7  14 @ 0.1 125 @ 6.7  28 @ 0.5 190 @ 15  43.2 @ 1.0
F426-54 1078808 54 (135) 2.5” 80 @ 2.8  18.1 @ 0.2 160 @ 7.2 36.2 @ 0.5 240 @ 16  54.5 @ 1.1
F427-60 1078809 60 (150) 3” 97 @ 1.1  22.0 @ 0.1 195 @ 4.3 44 @ 0.3 295 @ 9.5  67 @ 0.6
F428-72 1078810 72 (180) 4” 140 @ 0.5  31.8 @ 0.03 280 @ 2.5 63.6 @ 0.2 425 @ 5.5  96.6 @ 0.4
F428-78 1078811 78 (200) 4” 165 @ 0.7  36.3 @ 0.05 330 @ 3.2 75 @ 0.2 500 @ 7.5  113 @ 0.5
F428-84 1078812 84 (215) 4” 190 @ 1.0  43 @ 0.07 380 @ 4.4 87.5 @ 0.3 580 @ 10.0  132 @ 0.7
F428-96 1078813 96 (245) 4” 250 @ 1.6  56.8 @ 0.1 500 @ 7.4 113.6 @ 0.5 750 @ 16.0  170 @ 1.1
F429-108 1078814 108 (275) 6” 315 @ 0.5  71 @ 0.03 635 @ 2.0 143.6 @ 0.1 960 @ 4.5  218 @ 0.3
F429-120 1078815 120 (305) 6” 390 @ 0.8 88.6 @ 0.06 780 @ 3.0 177 @ 0.2 1180 @ 7.4 268 @ 0.5
COMPOSITE VALVES SERIES K52
F524-36 1078816 36 (90) 2” 35 @ 1.7  8.0 @ 0.1 70 @ 6.8  16 @ 0.5 105 @ 15  23.8 @ 1.0
F526-42 1078817 42 (105) 2.5” 48 @ 0.46  11 @ 0.03 96 @ 2.0  22 @ 0.1 145 @ 4.2  33 @ 0.3
F526-48 1078818 48 (120) 3” 62.5 @ 0.8  14.2 @ 0.06 125 @ 3.2  28.4 @ 0.2 190 @ 7.3  43.2 @ 0.5
F526-54 1078819 54 (135) 3” 80 @ 1.3  18.1 @ 0.1 160 @ 5.2  36.2 @ 0.4 240 @ 11.5  54.5 @ 0.8
COMPOSITE VALVES SERIES K53
F534-36 1078820 36 (90) 1.5” 35 @ 1.2  8 @ .08 70 @ 4.3  16 @ 0.3 105 @ 9.6  23.8 @ 0.7
F535-42 1078821 42 (105) 2” 48 @ 0.6  11 @ 0.04 96 @ 2.7  22 @ 0.2 145 @ 6.0  33 @ 0.4
F535-48 1078822 48 (120) 2” 62.5 @ 1.1  14.2 @ 0.08 125 @ 4.5  28.4 @ 0.3 190 @ 10.5  43.2 @ 0.7
F537-54 1078823 54 (135) 3” 80 @ 0.4  18.1 @ 0.03 160 @ 1.6  36.2 @ 0.1 240 @ 3.5  54.5 @ 0.2
F537-60 1078829 60 (150) 3” 98 @ 0.6  22.2 @ 0.04 195 @ 2.2  44.3 @ 0.2 295 @ 5.4  67 @ 0.4
F537-63 1078824 63 (160) 3” 107 @ 0.7  24 @ 0.05 215 @ 2.7  48 @ 0.2 325 @ 7.0  73.8 @ 0.5
SF37-72 1078825 72 (180) 3” 140 @ 1.2  31.8 @ 0.08 280 @ 5.0  63.6 @ 0.3 425 @ 11.4  96.6 @ 0.8
NOTE: Data supplied herein is provided as a guide only. Actual results may vary
depending upon actual water conditions and system layout.
Flow rates shown are valves only, not completed systems.